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Schedule for Remedial Classes  
 

 

 

 

 

 
Department of Commerce 

              Session: 2022-23 

Semester: III 

 



S.No.  Name of Teacher Schedule of Remedial Classes 

1.  DR. VINOD NEHRA 
Human Resource Management(BCH-B&C, Semester III) 

 

Tuesday, 13th December, 10:30am -12:30 pm 

2.  DR. JASVIR SINGH 

Company Law (BCP-A&B, Semester III)  

 
Monday, 12th Dec 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

 

3.  
DR. MUKTA 

ROHATGI 

Management Principles And Applications(BCH-A,B&C, 

Semester III) 

 Monday, 5th December, 11:30am -12:30 pm 

 Tuesday, 6th December, 11:30am -12:30 pm 

4.  
DR. SUNITA 

POONIYA 

Indian Economics (BCH-A&B,  Semester III) 

 Monday, 5th December, 1:30 -2:30 pm 

 Tuesday, 6th December, 1:30 -2:30 pm 

5.  DR. NEHA BOTHRA 
Income tax law and practice (BCH-B,  Semester III) 

 Tuesday, 13th Dec, 11.30am-1.30 pm 

6.  MR. AMIT  

INCOME TAX (BCP-A&C, Semester III) 

Tuesday, 6th December, 12:30 -2:30 pm 

Saturday, 10th December, 12:30 -2:30 pm 

7.  MS. ADITHI 

Human Resource Management (BCH-A,  Semester III) 

Thursday, 8th December, 12:30 -1:30 pm 

Monday, 12th December, 12:30 -1:30 pm 

8.  

MS. SUMANJEET 

KAUR 

 

Company Law (BCP-C, Semester III) 

 Saturday, 3rd December, 11:30am -12:30 pm 

 Saturday, 10th December, 11:30am -12:30 pm 

9.  
MR. VARUN 

PANWAR 

Personal Tax Planning (BCH-A,B&C Semester III) 

 Tuesday, 13th Dec, 2.30-3.30 pm 

 Thursday, 15
th Dec, 2.30-3.30 pm 

10.  
DR. GURMEET 

SINGH 

E Commerce  (BCH-A,B&C, Semester III) 

 Saturday,10th  Dec, 4:30-6:30 pm 



11.  MR. MOHD. SAJID 

Income tax law and practices (BCH-A&C, Semester III) 

 Monday, 5th Dec, 10:30 to 11:30 am 

 Tuesday, 6th Dec, 10:30 to 11:30 am 

12.  
MS. PALAK 

KAKKAR 

Computer Applications in Business  (BCP- B , Semester III) 

 Tuesday, 6th  Dec, 1.30-2.30 pm 

 Wednesday, 7th Dec, 1.30-2.30 pm 

13.  DR. SHAISTA SAMI 

Income tax law and practices (BCP-B, Semester III) 

 Monday, 19th Dec, 12:30 - 2:30 pm 

 

 
 

 

Dr. Mukta Rohatgi  

Teacher In-Charge 

Associate Professor 

Department of Commerce 

Mail id: mrohatgi@shyamlal.du.ac.in  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note 

1. BCP-B.Com  

2. BCH - B.Com(H) 

3. GE - Generic Elective course offered by Department of Commerce  
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